MULTI SIZE HIGH PRESSURE PIPE PLUGS
They are used to seal the pipe in which the back
pressure exceeds the working pressure range of
standard plugs.
With these plugs is guaranteed the reliability
and safe operation at high pressures due to the
special reinforced covering in aramid from the
top the bottom.
The plugs are equipped with eyelets bolts and
quick couplings for inflation and deflation.
Part Number  Nominal
Size
Min. Pipe
Diameter
Max. Pipe
Diameter
Max.
Working
Pressure
Back
pressure
Product
Diameter
Product
Total
 Length
Product
Weight
    [mm] [mm] [bar] [bar] [mm] [mm] [kg)]
HPAB100 100 100 100 12 6 88 550 1,0
HPAB100150 100-150 100 150 6 3 88 550 1.0
HPAB150 150 150 150 12 6 138 550 1,2
HPAB150200 150-200 150 200 6 3 138 550 1,2
HPAB200 200 200 200 12 6 185 650 3,4
HPAB200300 200-300 200 300 6 3 185 650 3.4
HPAB300 300 300 300 12 6 285 850 6,6
HPAB300400 300-400 300 400 6 3 285 850 6,6
HPAB375 375 375 375 12 6 380 1000 9,4
HPAB375500 375-500 375 500 6 3 380 1000 9,4
HPAB500 500 500 500 12 6 485 1150 23,0
HPAB500600 500-600 500 600 6 3 485 1150 23,0
HPAB600 600 600 600 12 6 585 1300 25,5
HPAB600700 600-700 600 700 6 3 585 1300 25,5
HPAB800 800 800 800 12 6 785 1300 40,0
HPAB8001000 800-1000 800 1000 6 3 785 1300 40,0